TrailTrophy 3Lander Nauders/Reschenpass
Reschen/Italien / 27.08.2021-29.08.2021
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Koller, Lena 000: 1:23:47.88

00: YallaYalla
00: 4482/448-2

000000: 55:13.23

aooe: 00000: 8(of 14)
Guest Duo OOD0: 59:35.77
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Prolog 3:19.43 6 0:34.64 295 0:53.26 3:19.43 6 0:34.64 295 0:53.26
Stage 1 5:40.51 8 1:44.83 311 1:47.16 8:59.94 7 2:17.39 302 2:38.26
Stage 2 4:55.45 8 0:56.00 332 1:08.33 13:55.39 7 3:11.56 305 3:46.59
Stage 3 10:12.75 11 5:52.82 419 6:15.37 24:08.14 10 8:49.50 401 10:01.96
Stage 4 11:42.20 7 1:51.12 289 2:20.82 35:50.34 9 10:40.62 378 12:15.88
Stage 5 7:03.75 8 2:09.15 333 2:25.52 42:54.09 9 12:48.22 356 14:41.40
Stage 6 13:23.07 9 4:54.02 369 5:17.17 56:17.16 8 17:42.24 343  19:58.57
Stage 7 12:26.47 7 3:20.11 291 4:10.78 1:08:43.63 8 20:54.86 329  24:09.35
Stage 8 5:41.05 7 1:18.57 250 1:40.13 1:14:24.68 8 22:12.91 320 25:49.48

8 8

Stage 9 9:23.20 2:43.45 297 2:45.17 1:23:47.88 24:12.11 311  28:34.65

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




